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TRAINING AND RESEARCH PLAN


I. Examination commitments

1. Compulsory subjects
· Design and analysis of animal breeding experiments I, II.
· Informatics
· Statistics
· Animal breeding I, II.
· General Research Methods
· Writing Scientific Papers
· Complex exam



2. Facultative Subjects
· …
· …
· ...
· …
· …


3. Complex exam subjects (1 main and 1 extra subjects)
Main Subject:		………………..
Extra Subject:  	………………..
			




4. Subjects of the Training Plan 

	Subject
	Tutor’s name
	Semesters
	Credit
	Tutor’s signature

	Type and Neptun code
	Name
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	number of courses
	
	

	Compulsory subjects

	MT-ALL-A001
	Design and analysis of animal breeding experiments I.
	Dr. István Komlósi 
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	MT-ALL-A002
	Design and analysis of animal breeding experiments II.
	Dr. István Komlósi 
	
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	MT-ALL-A07
	Informatics
	Dr. Péter József Lengyel
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	MT-ALL-A21
	Statistics
	Dr. Péter Balogh 
	
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	MT-ALL-A005
	Animal breeding I.
	Dr. Sándor Mihók 
	
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	MT-ALL-A006
	Animal breeding II.
	Dr. Sándor Mihók 
	
	
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	MT-ALL-A27
	Writing Scientific Papers
	Dr. János Posta 
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	DEAKIDI
	General Research Methods
	Scientific Directorate
	
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	AT-KV
	Complex exam
	Dr. Péter Pepó
	
	
	
	x
	
	
	
	
	0
	

	Facultative subjects

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All study credits
	
	
	3-6
	6-9
	4-7
	0-3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Research activity (maximum)
	
	
	26
	23
	25
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	184-224
	

	Teaching activitiy 
	
	
	0-5
	0-5
	0-5
	0-5
	0-5
	0-5
	0-5
	0-5
	0-40
	

	IN TOTAL:
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	240
	





II. Research


1. The topic’s motivation, importance, objective
2. Short literature rewiew
3. Experiments to be carried out
a) The name and the number of the examined species, etc.
b) Examination methods
c) Applicable mathematical, statistical, evaluational methods
d) Expected results
e) Available animal, equipment, material source, etc.
f) Expected cost of the examination
g) Support (if it is needed)
4. Planning of the research in years 
5. Expected difficulties, problems
6. Planned study tours (in our country, and on abroad)



Debrecen, ……………….. 2025.





	……………………………
PhD Student
	……………………………
Supervisor
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